
Rock Solid Results, Inc.             BETHEL COLLEGE INVITATIONAL             South Bend, IN 

                                      WOMEN'S 5K - BLUE Race             St. Patrick's Park 

                                          OCTOBER 7, 2016 

 

 

 

 

TEAMS:            (Number finished =  14) 

 

                                                                                Team   TOTAL 

Place  Team Name                      Names                  Sex Yr      Time    Pts     PTS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  AQUINAS                        MELISSA WINCHESTER       F SO   18:28.8      4      41 

                                      ADRI SIGAFOOSE           F JR   18:34.1      6 

                                      ALEXIS MILLER            F SO   18:40.4      9 

                                      KATHY MIDDAUGH           F SR   18:41.3     10 

                                      MOLLY PEREGRINE          F JR   18:56.6     12 

                                      ABBY HEILER              F SR   19:21.8   ( 23) 

                                      ALY SCHWARTZ             F FR   19:23.5   ( 27) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:33:21.1  Avg: 0:18:40.2 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

    2  TAYLOR                         MAE ELIZABETH GIMRE      F SO   18:19.4      3      58 

                                      RACHEL BLAGG             F SO   18:34.9      7 

                                      TAYLOR BLUEMEL           F FR   19:05.1     13 

                                      MICHELLE FRANCH          F SO   19:13.3     17 

                                      NAOMI NOYES              F FR   19:13.7     18 

                                      ANNA SOUZIS              F SO   20:00.8   ( 45) 

                                      AMANDA DIBLEY            F SO   20:09.2   ( 48) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:34:26.5  Avg: 0:18:53.3 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

    3  SAINT XAVIER                   ELLIE WILLGING           F JR   17:58.9      2      99 

                                      NICOLE WATKINS           F SR   19:05.9     14 

                                      NICOLE MAIER             F SR   19:19.0     20 

                                      SIERRA DOWNEY            F JR   19:22.3     24 

                                      DEANDRA STOKES           F SO   19:55.1     39 

                                      GRACE MALETICH           F FR   19:57.7   ( 41) 

                                      JOZIE MACIAS             F FR   20:17.8   ( 53) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:35:41.3  Avg: 0:19:08.3 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

    4  INDIANA TECH                   TIFFANY RAUCH            F SR   17:48.8      1     110 

                                      KERIGAN RILEY            F SR   19:06.9     15 

                                      NIKKI WILSON             F FR   19:27.9     28 

                                      HAYLEY NEWMAN            F FR   19:31.0     31 

                                      ASHLEY BURNETT           F FR   19:49.5     35 

                                      KRISTIN CAVE             F JR   20:23.6   ( 56) 

                                      DANNI SNYDER             F FR   20:24.9   ( 57) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:35:44.1  Avg: 0:19:08.8 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

    5  INDIANA WESLEYAN               SARAH MCBEATH            F SR   18:46.7     11     115 

                                      REBECCA GROH             F FR   19:12.1     16 

                                      KINSEY MCBEATH           F SO   19:22.5     25 

                                      LAUREN HAMILTON          F SR   19:30.3     29 

                                      JESSICA SPRINKLES        F FR   19:48.7     34 

                                      MEGAN SANCHEZ            F JR   19:58.6   ( 43) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:36:40.3  Avg: 0:19:20.1 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

    6  CORNERSTONE                    ALLY RABE                F FR   19:21.8     22     180 

                                      VALERIE RICHTER          F FR   19:22.6     26 

                                      CATHY CORYELL            F SO   19:37.3     32 

                                      KATYA BOHATCH            F FR   20:09.3     49 

                                      BROOKE OWENS             F SO   20:10.0     51 



                                      RACHEL GOHN              F FR   20:30.3   ( 63) 

                                      AMANDA SOROKIN           F FR   21:02.4   ( 78) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:38:41.0  Avg: 0:19:44.2 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

    7  SAINT MARY'S                   BRITTANY BEELER          F SR   18:39.5      8     219 

                                      ANNA MCCLOWRY            F JR   19:56.3     40 

                                      ADELE EDMONDS            F SO   20:20.4     54 

                                      MAURA HONAN              F FR   20:25.2     58 

                                      MARY PHILBIN             F SO   20:26.8     59 

                                      REILLY PIERI             F JR   20:30.0   ( 62) 

                                      CAITLIN BLUM             F JR   20:31.0   ( 64) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:39:48.1  Avg: 0:19:57.6 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

    8  MARIAN                         SARAH WIESER             F JR   19:30.8     30     231 

                                      RACHEL DEVER             F SR   19:52.7     37 

                                      KEIRSTEN SCHROPE         F JR   20:00.4     44 

                                      BRITTANY SHARP           F JR   20:20.7     55 

                                      JENNA HEDLUND            F FR   20:34.5     65 

                                      MONICA DUDLEY            F FR   20:54.9   ( 75) 

                                      ANNA DUDLEY              F SR   20:55.2   ( 76) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:40:19.1  Avg: 0:20:03.8 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

    9  SPRING ARBOR                   VICTORIA HARPER          F SO   19:14.7     19     247 

                                      HANNAH HOFFMAN           F SR   19:54.0     38 

                                      KELLY SMITH              F FR   20:07.5     47 

                                      JAYDN FUERST             F SO   20:36.5     66 

                                      KYRIA SHOEMAKER          F FR   20:58.9     77 

                                      KATIE RUTKOWSKI          F FR   21:26.1   ( 84) 

                                      MEGAN JONES              F FR   21:26.3   ( 85) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:40:51.6  Avg: 0:20:10.3 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

   10  TRINITY CHRISTIAN              ASHLEY JOURDAN           F SR   18:29.5      5     262 

                                      NICOLE SYVERSON          F SO   19:49.6     36 

                                      FRANCESCA STROLIA        F FR   20:44.7     69 

                                      HOPE FATHMAN             F SO   20:48.5     70 

                                      ANDREA SANCHEZ           F SR   21:20.5     82 

                                      CORRIE JACOBI            F FR   22:12.5   ( 91) 

                                      AMANDA JACKSON           F SO   22:24.9   ( 92) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:41:12.8  Avg: 0:20:14.6 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

   11  GRACE                          BRIGIT NEMITZ            F FR   20:01.7     46     298 

                                      EMMA MITCHELL            F JR   20:15.6     52 

                                      MCCALAH MAST             F JR   20:27.8     61 

                                      BROOKELYN SMITH          F FR   20:37.9     67 

                                      JESSICA ZVERS            F FR   20:52.9     72 

                                      ELIZABETH FOX            F SO   21:03.2   ( 79) 

                                      KARLA SINGER             F SO   21:45.4   ( 87) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:42:15.9  Avg: 0:20:27.2 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

   12  PURDUE CALUMET                 EMMA WEISSBECK           F FR   19:45.2     33     329 

                                      KYLEIGH WERNER           F SO   19:58.0     42 

                                      AMANDA BAKER             F SO   20:54.4     74 

                                      SARA KUBAS               F SO   21:37.7     86 

                                      SHYLA HUPPENTHAL         F FR   23:13.1     94 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:45:28.4  Avg: 0:21:05.7 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

   13  BETHEL                         JESSICA DUVALL           F FR   19:21.4     21     333 



                                      TAYLOR GILLIAM           F SR   20:27.5     60 

                                      BREANN FAWCETT           F JR   21:08.3     81 

                                      REBECCA MAYNARD          F FR   21:21.9     83 

                                      NATALIA JOHNSON          F FR   21:45.4     88 

                                      LYDIA DYKHOUSE           F SR   21:50.7   ( 90) 

                                      LORRAINE GAMBLE          F FR   22:46.8   ( 93) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:44:04.6  Avg: 0:20:48.9 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

   14  MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE          KATIE MORRIS             F SR   20:09.9     50     342 

                                      MARA JOHNSON             F FR   20:41.0     68 

                                      HANNAH ATKINSON          F SO   20:50.6     71 

                                      KAYLA ROTHI              F SR   20:53.6     73 

                                      EMI MINNICH              F FR   21:05.8     80 

                                      AMY CARTER               F JR   21:49.9   ( 89) 

                                      EMILY BADER              F SO   23:41.6   ( 95) 

                                      -------------------------------- 

                                      Total: 1:43:40.8  Avg: 0:20:44.2 

                                      -------------------------------- 

 

OVERALL RESULTS:            (Number finished = 165) 

 

Place    Team 

Overall   Pts  Name                     Team Name                   Sex Yr   Pace     FINISH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1     1  TIFFANY RAUCH            INDIANA TECH                  F SR  05:44    17:48.8 

      2     2  ELLIE WILLGING           SAINT XAVIER                  F JR  05:47    17:58.9 

      3     3  MAE ELIZABETH GIMRE      TAYLOR                        F SO  05:53    18:19.4 

      4     4  MELISSA WINCHESTER       AQUINAS                       F SO  05:56    18:28.8 

      5     5  ASHLEY JOURDAN           TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F SR  05:57    18:29.5 

      6     6  ADRI SIGAFOOSE           AQUINAS                       F JR  05:58    18:34.1 

      7     7  RACHEL BLAGG             TAYLOR                        F SO  05:58    18:34.9 

      8     8  BRITTANY BEELER          SAINT MARY'S                  F SR  06:00    18:39.5 

      9     9  ALEXIS MILLER            AQUINAS                       F SO  06:00    18:40.4 

     10        AUDREY TREMAINE          UNATTACHED                    F SR  06:00    18:40.4 

     11    10  KATHY MIDDAUGH           AQUINAS                       F SR  06:00    18:41.3 

     12    11  SARAH MCBEATH            INDIANA WESLEYAN              F SR  06:02    18:46.7 

     13    12  MOLLY PEREGRINE          AQUINAS                       F JR  06:05    18:56.6 

     14    13  TAYLOR BLUEMEL           TAYLOR                        F FR  06:08    19:05.1 

     15    14  NICOLE WATKINS           SAINT XAVIER                  F SR  06:08    19:05.9 

     16    15  KERIGAN RILEY            INDIANA TECH                  F SR  06:09    19:06.9 

     17    16  REBECCA GROH             INDIANA WESLEYAN              F FR  06:10    19:12.1 

     18    17  MICHELLE FRANCH          TAYLOR                        F SO  06:11    19:13.3 

     19    18  NAOMI NOYES              TAYLOR                        F FR  06:11    19:13.7 

     20    19  VICTORIA HARPER          SPRING ARBOR                  F SO  06:11    19:14.7 

     21    20  NICOLE MAIER             SAINT XAVIER                  F SR  06:13    19:19.0 

     22    21  JESSICA DUVALL           BETHEL                        F FR  06:13    19:21.4 

     23    22  ALLY RABE                CORNERSTONE                   F FR  06:13    19:21.8 

     24    23  ABBY HEILER              AQUINAS                       F SR  06:14    19:21.8 

     25    24  SIERRA DOWNEY            SAINT XAVIER                  F JR  06:14    19:22.3 

     26    25  KINSEY MCBEATH           INDIANA WESLEYAN              F SO  06:14    19:22.5 

     27    26  VALERIE RICHTER          CORNERSTONE                   F FR  06:14    19:22.6 

     28    27  ALY SCHWARTZ             AQUINAS                       F FR  06:14    19:23.5 

     29        KAYELIN MAZUR            AQUINAS                       F JR  06:15    19:25.0 

     30    28  NIKKI WILSON             INDIANA TECH                  F FR  06:15    19:27.9 

     31        SYDNEY ANDERSON          AQUINAS                       F SR  06:16    19:29.8 

     32    29  LAUREN HAMILTON          INDIANA WESLEYAN              F SR  06:16    19:30.3 

     33    30  SARAH WIESER             MARIAN                        F JR  06:16    19:30.8 

     34    31  HAYLEY NEWMAN            INDIANA TECH                  F FR  06:16    19:31.0 

     35        TANNAH ADGATE            AQUINAS                       F FR  06:17    19:33.7 

     36        ALENA PACHECO            ROOSEVELT                     F SR  06:18    19:34.3 

     37    32  CATHY CORYELL            CORNERSTONE                   F SO  06:18    19:37.3 

     38        JANIE NOAH               AQUINAS                       F FR  06:19    19:38.6 

     39    33  EMMA WEISSBECK           PURDUE CALUMET                F FR  06:21    19:45.2 

     40    34  JESSICA SPRINKLES        INDIANA WESLEYAN              F FR  06:22    19:48.7 

     41    35  ASHLEY BURNETT           INDIANA TECH                  F FR  06:22    19:49.5 

     42        KAITLIN GRIGG            AQUINAS                       F SO  06:22    19:49.5 

     43    36  NICOLE SYVERSON          TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F SO  06:22    19:49.6 

     44    37  RACHEL DEVER             MARIAN                        F SR  06:23    19:52.7 



     45    38  HANNAH HOFFMAN           SPRING ARBOR                  F SR  06:24    19:54.0 

     46    39  DEANDRA STOKES           SAINT XAVIER                  F SO  06:24    19:55.1 

     47    40  ANNA MCCLOWRY            SAINT MARY'S                  F JR  06:25    19:56.3 

     48    41  GRACE MALETICH           SAINT XAVIER                  F FR  06:25    19:57.7 

     49    42  KYLEIGH WERNER           PURDUE CALUMET                F SO  06:25    19:58.0 

     50    43  MEGAN SANCHEZ            INDIANA WESLEYAN              F JR  06:25    19:58.6 

     51    44  KEIRSTEN SCHROPE         MARIAN                        F JR  06:26    20:00.4 

     52    45  ANNA SOUZIS              TAYLOR                        F SO  06:26    20:00.8 

     53    46  BRIGIT NEMITZ            GRACE                         F FR  06:26    20:01.7 

     54    47  KELLY SMITH              SPRING ARBOR                  F FR  06:28    20:07.5 

     55    48  AMANDA DIBLEY            TAYLOR                        F SO  06:29    20:09.2 

     56    49  KATYA BOHATCH            CORNERSTONE                   F FR  06:29    20:09.3 

     57    50  KATIE MORRIS             MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE         F SR  06:29    20:09.9 

     58    51  BROOKE OWENS             CORNERSTONE                   F SO  06:29    20:10.0 

     59        TEA ROMANOWSKI           AQUINAS                       F FR  06:30    20:14.5 

     60    52  EMMA MITCHELL            GRACE                         F JR  06:31    20:15.6 

     61    53  JOZIE MACIAS             SAINT XAVIER                  F FR  06:32    20:17.8 

     62    54  ADELE EDMONDS            SAINT MARY'S                  F SO  06:32    20:20.4 

     63    55  BRITTANY SHARP           MARIAN                        F JR  06:32    20:20.7 

     64        COURTNEY CORREA          SAINT XAVIER                  F SR  06:33    20:21.2 

     65    56  KRISTIN CAVE             INDIANA TECH                  F JR  06:33    20:23.6 

     66    57  DANNI SNYDER             INDIANA TECH                  F FR  06:34    20:24.9 

     67        KIMBERLY BUSKIRK         GRACE BIBLE                   F FR  06:34    20:25.1 

     68    58  MAURA HONAN              SAINT MARY'S                  F FR  06:34    20:25.2 

     69        LEANNE MCWAIN            AQUINAS                       F SO  06:34    20:25.6 

     70        ALLISON DIBLE            AQUINAS                       F SR  06:34    20:26.1 

     71    59  MARY PHILBIN             SAINT MARY'S                  F SO  06:34    20:26.8 

     72    60  TAYLOR GILLIAM           BETHEL                        F SR  06:35    20:27.5 

     73    61  MCCALAH MAST             GRACE                         F JR  06:35    20:27.8 

     74        MARGIE CROSBY            TAYLOR                        F SO  06:35    20:28.1 

     75    62  REILLY PIERI             SAINT MARY'S                  F JR  06:35    20:30.0 

     76    63  RACHEL GOHN              CORNERSTONE                   F FR  06:36    20:30.3 

     77    64  CAITLIN BLUM             SAINT MARY'S                  F JR  06:36    20:31.0 

     78        ALEESHA GOODWIN          INDIANA TECH                  F SO  06:36    20:31.3 

     79        HANNAH SCHRODER          TAYLOR                        F SR  06:36    20:32.9 

     80        DYLANN HODGKINSON        AQUINAS                       F FR  06:36    20:33.2 

     81    65  JENNA HEDLUND            MARIAN                        F FR  06:37    20:34.5 

     82        ASHLEE SANTIAGO          AQUINAS                       F JR  06:37    20:34.6 

     83    66  JAYDN FUERST             SPRING ARBOR                  F SO  06:38    20:36.5 

     84        ELIIE RODMAN             TAYLOR                        F JR  06:38    20:37.8 

     85    67  BROOKELYN SMITH          GRACE                         F FR  06:38    20:37.9 

     86        HALEY HEATH              TAYLOR                        F FR  06:38    20:38.7 

     87    68  MARA JOHNSON             MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE         F FR  06:39    20:41.0 

     88        GINA NARCISI             ROOSEVELT                     F JR  06:39    20:41.1 

     89        ALEXIS LOMBARDO          INDIANA TECH                  F FR  06:39    20:42.4 

     90    69  FRANCESCA STROLIA        TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F FR  06:40    20:44.7 

     91        KATIE GLENN              SAINT MARY'S                  F FR  06:41    20:45.7 

     92    70  HOPE FATHMAN             TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F SO  06:41    20:48.5 

     93    71  HANNAH ATKINSON          MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE         F SO  06:42    20:50.6 

     94    72  JESSICA ZVERS            GRACE                         F FR  06:43    20:52.9 

     95    73  KAYLA ROTHI              MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE         F SR  06:43    20:53.6 

     96    74  AMANDA BAKER             PURDUE CALUMET                F SO  06:43    20:54.4 

     97        MADDIE WEEDEN            TAYLOR                        F FR  06:43    20:54.6 

     98        ANGELA MAURER            AQUINAS                       F SO  06:43    20:54.8 

     99    75  MONICA DUDLEY            MARIAN                        F FR  06:43    20:54.9 

    100    76  ANNA DUDLEY              MARIAN                        F SR  06:44    20:55.2 

    101        MORGAN HAYSE             MARIAN                        F SO  06:44    20:57.2 

    102    77  KYRIA SHOEMAKER          SPRING ARBOR                  F FR  06:45    20:58.9 

    103        LORENA GARCIA            SAINT XAVIER                  F FR  06:45    20:59.3 

    104    78  AMANDA SOROKIN           CORNERSTONE                   F FR  06:46    21:02.4 

    105        CLAIRE THEIS             INDIANA TECH                  F FR  06:46    21:02.6 

    106    79  ELIZABETH FOX            GRACE                         F SO  06:46    21:03.2 

    107    80  EMI MINNICH              MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE         F FR  06:47    21:05.8 

    108        SARAH ALLEN              SAINT MARY'S                  F SO  06:47    21:06.4 

    109        COLLEEN OGREN            SAINT MARY'S                  F SR  06:48    21:07.4 

    110    81  BREANN FAWCETT           BETHEL                        F JR  06:48    21:08.3 

    111        JESS WITTMAYER           SAINT XAVIER                  F SO  06:48    21:08.6 

    112        GRACE HAMILTON           CORNERSTONE                   F FR  06:48    21:09.5 

    113        ANNIE FISHER             MARIAN                        F JR  06:49    21:12.3 

    114        MAGGIE PACANA            SAINT MARY'S                  F SR  06:51    21:17.9 

    115        ELLIE OVOKAITYS          CORNERSTONE                   F FR  06:52    21:20.3 



    116    82  ANDREA SANCHEZ           TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F SR  06:52    21:20.5 

    117    83  REBECCA MAYNARD          BETHEL                        F FR  06:52    21:21.9 

    118        JENNIFER KREIGHBAUM      SAINT MARY'S                  F FR  06:53    21:23.6 

    119        RAQUEL MANZONI           INDIANA TECH                  F FR  06:53    21:25.1 

    120        KATHRYN MARSHALL         SAINT MARY'S                  F SR  06:53    21:26.0 

    121    84  KATIE RUTKOWSKI          SPRING ARBOR                  F FR  06:53    21:26.1 

    122    85  MEGAN JONES              SPRING ARBOR                  F FR  06:54    21:26.3 

    123        MEGAN HARRISON           TAYLOR                        F FR  06:54    21:26.5 

    124    86  SARA KUBAS               PURDUE CALUMET                F SO  06:57    21:37.7 

    125        ANNETTE SANCHEZ          SAINT XAVIER                  F FR  06:59    21:42.6 

    126        JOCEY CAMACHO            SAINT XAVIER                  F SO  07:00    21:45.2 

    127    87  KARLA SINGER             GRACE                         F SO  07:00    21:45.4 

    128    88  NATALIA JOHNSON          BETHEL                        F FR  07:00    21:45.4 

    129    89  AMY CARTER               MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE         F JR  07:01    21:49.9 

    130    90  LYDIA DYKHOUSE           BETHEL                        F SR  07:01    21:50.7 

    131        ABBY CROSLEY             TAYLOR                        F SO  07:03    21:54.5 

    132        ALEXANDRA GARCIA         SPRING ARBOR                  F SO  07:07    22:08.6 

    133    91  CORRIE JACOBI            TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F FR  07:08    22:12.5 

    134        FIONA WINFREY            SAINT MARY'S                  F FR  07:09    22:15.5 

    135        MARY FAVO                SAINT MARY'S                  F FR  07:11    22:19.3 

    136        JESSIE LANGMEYER         CORNERSTONE                   F FR  07:12    22:23.1 

    137    92  AMANDA JACKSON           TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F SO  07:12    22:24.9 

    138        MIKAYLA VANLAAN          TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F FR  07:14    22:28.4 

    139        ALICIA SCHMIDTENDORFF    SPRING ARBOR                  F SO  07:16    22:35.9 

    140        REBECCA DOYLE            MARIAN                        F FR  07:17    22:37.6 

    141        KELLY WORKMAN            INDIANA TECH                  F JR  07:19    22:46.3 

    142    93  LORRAINE GAMBLE          BETHEL                        F FR  07:19    22:46.8 

    143        TAYLOR NOWICKI           BETHEL                        F SR  07:20    22:49.9 

    144        TIFFANY MIRANDA          SAINT XAVIER                  F SO  07:21    22:50.4 

    145        LAUREN MELCHERS          TAYLOR                        F JR  07:24    23:00.1 

    146        SALMA RODRIGUEZ          SAINT XAVIER                  F FR  07:27    23:09.6 

    147        OLIVIA MERGENTHALER      SAINT XAVIER                  F FR  07:27    23:10.4 

    148    94  SHYLA HUPPENTHAL         PURDUE CALUMET                F FR  07:28    23:13.1 

    149        JILL SIEMIAWSKI          SAINT XAVIER                  F SO  07:31    23:22.6 

    150    95  EMILY BADER              MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE         F SO  07:37    23:41.6 

    151        EMILY HARRAST            SAINT MARY'S                  F SO  07:39    23:48.8 

    152        TAYLOR STIDHAM           CORNERSTONE                   F FR  07:40    23:51.6 

    153        BRITTANY HOEKMAN         TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F SO  07:42    23:55.8 

    154        MARIE DIDION             MARIAN                        F FR  07:46    24:08.5 

    155        BAILEY BROGAN            CORNERSTONE                   F SO  07:47    24:13.6 

    156        MONICA CZAJKOWSKI        TRINITY CHRISTIAN             F SR  07:48    24:15.5 

    157        ANNIE TRIMBLE            MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE         F JR  07:53    24:30.2 

    158        KYLIE GILMORE            INDIANA TECH                  F FR  07:54    24:32.8 

    159        CASSIE RASHLEY           GRACE                         F SO  07:58    24:47.7 

    160        SARAH WALDRON            MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE         F SO  08:10    25:22.6 

    161        FAITH MOONEY             BETHEL                        F JR  08:16    25:43.5 

    162        TIA STANDIFER            BETHEL                        F SO  08:37    26:47.2 

    163        CARA FRAZEE              BETHEL                        F FR  08:46    27:14.6 

    164        KATI MAUGEL              INDIANA TECH                  F SO  08:55    27:44.3 

    165        ALEXIS GOEGLEIN          BETHEL                        F SO  10:05    31:21.3 

 


